
AP Exam Schedule
2024

WK 1

WK 2

AP Exam Date
Student

Arrival Time
Room 

AP Exam Date
Student

Arrival Time
Room 

(Subject to
Change)

(Subject to
Change)

☐

☐

☐

☐

☐

☐

AP Art Fri, May 10 

☐

☐

US Government Mon, May 6 7:45 AM

Tue, May 7 

English Literature Wed, May 8 7:45 AM

Environmental Science Thu, May 9 7:30 AM

Psychology Thu, May 9 11:45 AM

US History Fri, May 10 7:45 AM

Calculus AB Mon, May 13 7:45 AM

Calculus BC Mon, May 13 7:45 AM

Small Gym

Small Gym &

Small Gym

NO EXAMS

Library

Library

Library

Library

Portfolios Due

Library

________ ____________



☐

☐

☐

☐

☐

☐ Fri, May 17

English Language Tue, May 14 7:45 AM

Physics: Mechanics Tue, May 14 11:45 AM

French Language Wed, May 15 7:45 AM

World History: Modern Wed, May 15 7:45 AM

Spanish Language Thu, May 16 7:45 AM

Small Gym

Small Gym

Library

Library

Library

NO EXAMS


